
District 12 Rifle Match
 JR Individual 3P

2023 

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Yaklin, Levi (131) 82 - 0 86 - 1 87 - 1 255 - 2
2 Kollman, Hunter (138) 76 - 0 70 - 0 69 - 0 215 - 0
3 Gansky, Weston (104) 68 - 1 67 - 1 69 - 0 204 - 2
4 Olvera, Julian (105) 53 - 0 58 - 0 68 - 0 179 - 0
5 Pate, Zeke (140) 63 - 0 58 - 0 53 - 0 174 - 0
6 Castro, Hunter (102) 55 - 0 54 - 0 60 - 0 169 - 0
7 Smith, Hannah (142) 60 - 1 46 - 0 59 - 0 165 - 1
8 Kollman, Hannah (137) 68 - 0 54 - 0 34 - 0 156 - 0
9 Shamlian, Steven (115) 38 - 0 44 - 0 61 - 0 143 - 0

10 Penny , Tayson  (141) 47 - 0 49 - 0 28 - 0 124 - 0
11 Wilde, Granger (117) 23 - 0 41 - 0 41 - 0 105 - 0
12 Gonzalez, Isla (113) 36 - 0 33 - 0 35 - 0 104 - 0
13 Montalvo, Ryan (128) 39 - 0 25 - 0 37 - 0 101 - 0
14 Alvarez, Jacob (121) 28 - 0 15 - 0 50 - 0 93 - 0
15 Saenz, Elena (130) 18 - 0 40 - 0 25 - 0 83 - 0
16 Murphy, Lilyanne (133) 21 - 0 36 - 0 20 - 0 77 - 0
17 Garrett, Wyatt (112) 29 - 0 31 - 0 16 - 0 76 - 0
18 Rios, Souren (119) 13 - 0 40 - 0 21 - 0 74 - 0
19 Blessing, Denton (101) 35 - 1 4 - 0 26 - 0 65 - 1
20 Lucio, Mia  (114) 23 - 0 20 - 0 20 - 0 63 - 0
21 Gammill, Hagan (111) 23 - 0 18 - 0 22 - 0 63 - 0
22 Hinojosa, Emily (127) 15 - 0 16 - 0 29 - 0 60 - 0
23 Owen, Guy (134) 17 - 0 5 - 0 33 - 0 55 - 0
24 Ochoa, Skylee (129) 19 - 0 17 - 0 10 - 0 46 - 0
25 Saenz, III, Diego (124) 17 - 0 12 - 0 16 - 0 45 - 0
26 Elizondo, III, Noel  (122) 25 - 0 10 - 0 7 - 0 42 - 0
27 Miranda, Katalina (118) 8 - 0 25 - 0 8 - 0 41 - 0
28 Poole, Henry (135) 0 - 0 10 - 0 28 - 1 38 - 1
29 Alvarez, Caleb (120) 5 - 0 19 - 0 13 - 0 37 - 0
30 Swanberg, Jackson (116) 11 - 0 13 - 0 9 - 0 33 - 0
31 Veselka, Thomas (107) 7 - 0 5 - 0 20 - 0 32 - 0
32 Davenport, Elizabeth (103) 7 - 0 17 - 0 7 - 0 31 - 0
33 Jones, Joslyn (132) 18 - 0 10 - 0 0 - 0 28 - 0
34 Coolidge, Isaac (136) 4 - 0 15 - 0 0 - 0 19 - 0
35 Parrish, Grant (106) 3 - 0 9 - 0 7 - 0 19 - 0
36 Maldonado , Levi (123) 11 - 0 4 - 0 4 - 0 19 - 0
37 Santos, Isabella (125) 3 - 0 15 - 0 0 - 0 18 - 0
38 Valdez, III, Ruben (126) 9 - 0 8 - 0 0 - 0 17 - 0
39 Lansford, Byron (139) 13 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0 16 - 0



District 12 Rifle Match
 JR Team 3P

2023
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
1 McMullen #2 199 - 1 174 - 0 181 - 0 554

Kollman, Hunter (138) 76 - 0 70 - 0 69 - 0 215 - 0
Pate, Zeke (140) 63 - 0 58 - 0 53 - 0 174 - 0
Smith, Hannah (142) 60 - 1 46 - 0 59 - 0 165 - 1

2 Atascosa #1 211 - 2 183 - 1 223 - 0 552
Gansky, Weston (104) 68 - 1 67 - 1 69 - 0 204 - 2
Olvera, Julian (105) 53 - 0 58 - 0 68 - 0 179 - 0
Castro, Hunter (102) 55 - 0 54 - 0 60 - 0 169 - 0
Blessing, Denton (101) 35 - 1 4 - 0 26 - 0 65 - 1

3 Jim Wells 134 - 0 159 - 1 151 - 1 398
Yaklin, Levi (131) 82 - 0 86 - 1 87 - 1 255 - 2
Saenz, Elena (130) 18 - 0 40 - 0 25 - 0 83 - 0
Hinojosa, Emily (127) 15 - 0 16 - 0 29 - 0 60 - 0
Ochoa, Skylee (129) 19 - 0 17 - 0 10 - 0 46 - 0

4 Cameron #1 120 - 0 136 - 0 159 - 0 352
Shamlian, Steven (115) 38 - 0 44 - 0 61 - 0 143 - 0
Wilde, Granger (117) 23 - 0 41 - 0 41 - 0 105 - 0
Gonzalez, Isla (113) 36 - 0 33 - 0 35 - 0 104 - 0
Gammill, Hagan (111) 23 - 0 18 - 0 22 - 0 63 - 0

5 McMullen #1 128 - 0 103 - 0 65 - 0 296
Kollman, Hannah (137) 68 - 0 54 - 0 34 - 0 156 - 0
Penny , Tayson  (141) 47 - 0 49 - 0 28 - 0 124 - 0
Lansford, Byron (139) 13 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0 16 - 0

6 Duval #2 75 - 0 56 - 0 86 - 0 180
Alvarez, Jacob (121) 28 - 0 15 - 0 50 - 0 93 - 0
Saenz, III, Diego (124) 17 - 0 12 - 0 16 - 0 45 - 0
Elizondo, III, Noel  (122) 25 - 0 10 - 0 7 - 0 42 - 0
Alvarez, Caleb (120) 5 - 0 19 - 0 13 - 0 37 - 0

7 Cameron #2 63 - 0 64 - 0 45 - 0 172
Garrett, Wyatt (112) 29 - 0 31 - 0 16 - 0 76 - 0
Lucio, Mia  (114) 23 - 0 20 - 0 20 - 0 63 - 0
Swanberg, Jackson (116) 11 - 0 13 - 0 9 - 0 33 - 0

8 Live Oak 56 - 0 61 - 0 81 - 1 170
Murphy, Lilyanne (133) 21 - 0 36 - 0 20 - 0 77 - 0
Owen, Guy (134) 17 - 0 5 - 0 33 - 0 55 - 0
Poole, Henry (135) 0 - 0 10 - 0 28 - 1 38 - 1
Jones, Joslyn (132) 18 - 0 10 - 0 0 - 0 28 - 0

9 Atascosa #2 17 - 0 31 - 0 34 - 0 82
Veselka, Thomas (107) 7 - 0 5 - 0 20 - 0 32 - 0
Davenport, Elizabeth (1037 - 0 17 - 0 7 - 0 31 - 0
Parrish, Grant (106) 3 - 0 9 - 0 7 - 0 19 - 0

10 Duval #1 23 - 0 27 - 0 4 - 0 54
Maldonado , Levi (123) 11 - 0 4 - 0 4 - 0 19 - 0
Santos, Isabella (125) 3 - 0 15 - 0 0 - 0 18 - 0
Valdez, III, Ruben (126) 9 - 0 8 - 0 0 - 0 17 - 0



District 12 Rifle Match
 Intermediate 3P

2023

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Aguilar, Reagan (201) 86 - 1 51 - 0 70 - 0 207 - 1
2 Swinnea, William (214) 81 - 0 49 - 0 67 - 0 197 - 0
3 Blessing, Gracie (202) 73 - 1 35 - 0 70 - 0 178 - 1
4 Yaklin, Asa (225) 65 - 0 45 - 0 56 - 0 166 - 0
5 Lansford, Thomas (228) 55 - 0 49 - 0 58 - 0 162 - 0
6 Dickey, Joshua (203) 81 - 0 32 - 0 38 - 0 151 - 0
7 Coolidge, Seth (227) 84 - 1 20 - 0 32 - 0 136 - 1
8 Bell, Adelina (224) 49 - 0 37 - 0 43 - 1 129 - 1
9 Kolos, Peyton (216) 48 - 0 26 - 0 50 - 0 124 - 0
10 Kaiser, Killian (204) 63 - 0 21 - 0 38 - 0 122 - 0
11 Copeland, Cooper (210) 58 - 1 20 - 0 35 - 0 113 - 1
12 Rios, Esme (217) 58 - 1 9 - 0 39 - 0 106 - 1
13 Votion, Lawrance (207) 67 - 0 16 - 0 20 - 0 103 - 0
14 Wilkins, Milee (208) 47 - 0 9 - 0 27 - 0 83 - 0
15 Martinez, James (221) 38 - 0 12 - 0 18 - 0 68 - 0
16 Thomas, Tanner (206) 37 - 0 11 - 0 7 - 0 55 - 0
17 Wolfe, Riley (215) 22 - 0 15 - 0 11 - 0 48 - 0
18 Segura, Jose (223) 25 - 0 9 - 0 14 - 0 48 - 0
19 Jones, Jimmie (226) 13 - 0 9 - 0 18 - 0 40 - 0
20 Garrett, Waylon (212) 15 - 0 8 - 0 11 - 0 34 - 0
21 Rodriguez, Rocco  (213) 6 - 0 8 - 0 19 - 0 33 - 0
22 McAnear, Cooper (222) 8 - 0 5 - 0 18 - 0 31 - 0
23 Derington, Elijah (211) 10 - 0 8 - 0 11 - 0 29 - 0
24 Alvarez, Mario (218) 0 - 0 4 - 0 16 - 0 20 - 0
25 Parrish, Alexa (205) 0 - 0 0 - 0 18 - 0 18 - 0



District 12 Rifle Match
INT Teams

2023

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
1 Atascosa #1 240 - 2 118 - 0 196 - 0 536

Aguilar, Reagan (201) 86 - 1 51 - 0 70 - 0 207 - 1
Blessing, Gracie (202) 73 - 1 35 - 0 70 - 0 178 - 1
Dickey, Joshua (203) 81 - 0 32 - 0 38 - 0 151 - 0
Parrish, Alexa (205) 0 - 0 0 - 0 18 - 0 18 - 0

2 Cameron 171 - 1 92 - 0 124 - 0 358
Swinnea, William (214) 81 - 0 49 - 0 67 - 0 197 - 0
Copeland, Cooper (210) 58 - 1 20 - 0 35 - 0 113 - 1
Wolfe, Riley (215) 22 - 0 15 - 0 11 - 0 48 - 0
Derington, Elijah (211) 10 - 0 8 - 0 11 - 0 29 - 0

3 Atascosa #2 214 - 0 57 - 0 92 - 0 308
Kaiser, Killian (204) 63 - 0 21 - 0 38 - 0 122 - 0
Votion, Lawrance (207) 67 - 0 16 - 0 20 - 0 103 - 0
Wilkins, Milee (208) 47 - 0 9 - 0 27 - 0 83 - 0
Thomas, Tanner (206) 37 - 0 11 - 0 7 - 0 55 - 0

4 Duval 71 - 0 30 - 0 66 - 0 147
Martinez, James (221) 38 - 0 12 - 0 18 - 0 68 - 0
Segura, Jose (223) 25 - 0 9 - 0 14 - 0 48 - 0
McAnear, Cooper (222) 8 - 0 5 - 0 18 - 0 31 - 0
Alvarez, Mario (218) 0 - 0 4 - 0 16 - 0 20 - 0



District 12 Rifle Match
 SR Individual 3P

2023

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Helmer, Tatum (311) 169 - 1 150 - 0 177 - 1 496 - 2
2 Aguilar, Montana (301) 174 - 1 128 - 0 164 - 1 466 - 2
3 St. John, Alexa (313) 173 - 3 145 - 0 144 - 2 462 - 5
4 Burns, Ashlynn (307) 173 - 1 130 - 0 157 - 0 460 - 1
5 Rubal, Jacob (305) 188 - 8 116 - 0 138 - 0 442 - 8
6 Charvat, Mary (308) 155 - 0 122 - 1 142 - 0 419 - 1
7 Espinoza, Roman (315) 159 - 0 91 - 0 145 - 2 395 - 2
8 Garcia, Avery (316) 171 - 2 103 - 0 117 - 0 391 - 2
9 Harrell, Shelby (310) 175 - 4 76 - 0 113 - 0 364 - 4

10 Fohn, Keaton (309) 155 - 0 88 - 0 115 - 0 358 - 0
11 Hernandez, Xochitl (303) 153 - 0 99 - 0 101 - 0 353 - 0
12 Hernandez, Xitlalli (302) 146 - 1 97 - 0 97 - 0 340 - 1
13 Parrish, Colton (304) 144 - 0 86 - 0 103 - 0 333 - 0
14 Johnson, Cooper (312) 144 - 1 53 - 0 113 - 1 310 - 2
15 Saenz, Cecilia (318) 123 - 0 85 - 0 88 - 0 296 - 0
16 Hinojosa, Cyreniah (317) 159 - 1 63 - 0 73 - 0 295 - 1
17 Rubal, Trent (306) 103 - 0 54 - 0 93 - 0 250 - 0
18 Garza, Jasmine (314) 103 - 0 31 - 0 70 - 0 204 - 0
19 Williams, Christina (319) 70 - 0 67 - 0 64 - 0 201 - 0



District 12 Rifle Match

 SR Team 3P

2023

RankParticipant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

1 Cameron #1 670 ‐ 5 547 ‐ 1 620 ‐ 3 1418

Helmer, Tatum (311) 169 ‐ 1 150 ‐ 0 177 ‐ 1 496 ‐ 2

St. John, Alexa (313) 173 ‐ 3 145 ‐ 0 144 ‐ 2 462 ‐ 5

Burns, Ashlynn (307) 173 ‐ 1 130 ‐ 0 157 ‐ 0 460 ‐ 1

Charvat, Mary (308) 155 ‐ 0 122 ‐ 1 142 ‐ 0 419 ‐ 1

2 Atascosa #1 506 ‐ 9 330 ‐ 0 405 ‐ 1 1241

Aguilar, Montana (301) 174 ‐ 1 128 ‐ 0 164 ‐ 1 466 ‐ 2

Rubal, Jacob (305) 188 ‐ 8 116 ‐ 0 138 ‐ 0 442 ‐ 8

Parrish, Colton (304) 144 ‐ 0 86 ‐ 0 103 ‐ 0 333 ‐ 0

3 Jim Wells 612 ‐ 3 342 ‐ 0 423 ‐ 2 1082

Espinoza, Roman (315) 159 ‐ 0 91 ‐ 0 145 ‐ 2 395 ‐ 2

Garcia, Avery (316) 171 ‐ 2 103 ‐ 0 117 ‐ 0 391 ‐ 2

Saenz, Cecilia (318) 123 ‐ 0 85 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 0 296 ‐ 0

Hinojosa, Cyreniah (317) 159 ‐ 1 63 ‐ 0 73 ‐ 0 295 ‐ 1

4 Cameron #2 474 ‐ 5 217 ‐ 0 341 ‐ 1 1032

Harrell, Shelby (310) 175 ‐ 4 76 ‐ 0 113 ‐ 0 364 ‐ 4

Fohn, Keaton (309) 155 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 0 115 ‐ 0 358 ‐ 0

Johnson, Cooper (312) 144 ‐ 1 53 ‐ 0 113 ‐ 1 310 ‐ 2

5 Atascosa #2 402 ‐ 1 250 ‐ 0 291 ‐ 0 943

Hernandez, Xochitl (303) 153 ‐ 0 99 ‐ 0 101 ‐ 0 353 ‐ 0

Hernandez, Xitlalli (302) 146 ‐ 1 97 ‐ 0 97 ‐ 0 340 ‐ 1

Rubal, Trent (306) 103 ‐ 0 54 ‐ 0 93 ‐ 0 250 ‐ 0
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